
CARRY-OUT MENU 

Approximate Guest Count 

12 24 

S1U..1U)S 

APPE'l
1

IZEilS 

Antipasto 

Caesar 

Italian 

Strawberry Salad (Seasonal) 

Walnut Cranberry 
Apple Pecan Salad 

Add Chicken to any Salad 

Boom Boom Shrimp 

Buffalo Wings - Mild 

Chicken Fingers 

Chicken Quesadillas 

Garlic Knots 

Mozzarella Wedges 

Stuffed Mushrooms 

Baked Rigatoni 

Eggplant Parmigiana 

Fettuccine Alfredo 

Lasagna (Meat) - 4 day notice 

Meatballs w/Tomato Sauce (a la Carte) 

Rigatoni Meat Sauce 

Rigatoni Rosa Alfredo or Alfredo 

Sausage & Peppers (a la Carte) 

Stuffed Shells 

Chicken, Broccoli, Rigatoni, Garlic & Oil 

Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo 

Chicken Parmigiana (a la Carte) 

Chicken Marsala (a la Carte) 

Shrimp Scampi Rigatoni 

Shrimp, Broccoli, Rigatoni, Garlic & Oil 

Shrimp Fettuccine Alfredo 

SllllIIIP 

Small 

$75.00 
$55.00 
$55.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 

$75.00 
$40.00 

$75.00 
$75.00 
$70.00 
$75.00 
$35.00 
$70.00 
$80.00 

$70.00 
$70.00 
$70.00 
$90.00 
$70.00 
$70.00 
$70.00 
$70.00 
$70.00 

$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 

$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 

GOUllllE'J1 SANl)lfl(�IIES 
Cold Hoagie 
Hot Hoagie 

Wraps 

nESSIUl'J1 
Fudge Brownies 

Mini Cannoli 

Mini Eclairs 

Gourmet Combo of 3 desserts above 

Tiramisu - 4 day notice 

Quart of Soup 

2 Liter - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist 

Sil)ES 

$70.00 
$80.00 

$70.00 

$40.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$50.00 

$140.00 

$12.00 
$5.00 

~ All prices & items are subject to change without notice. ~ 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs 
may Increase your risk of food-borne Illness. 

Large 
$150.00 
$110.00 
$110.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 

$150.00 
$80.00 

$150.00 
$150.00 
$140.00 
$150.00 

$70.00 
$140.00 
$160.00 

$140.00 
$140.00 
$140.00 
$180.00 
$140.00 
$140.00 
$140.00 
$140.00 
$140.00 

$160.00 
$160.00 
$160.00 
$160.00 

$160.00 
$160.00 
$160.00 

$140.00 
$160.00 

$140.00 

$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 

$100.00 




