CARINE TO THE ROMAN Delight of Orwigsburg



CATERING MENU

CARRY-OUT MENU

	Approximat	Approximate Guest Count	
	12	24	
SALADS	Small	Large	
Antipasto	\$75.00	\$150.00	
Caesar	\$55.00	\$110.00	
Italian	\$55.00	\$110.00	
Strawberry Salad (Seasonal)	\$75.00	\$150.00	
Walnut Cranberry	\$75.00	\$150.00	
Apple Pecan Salad	\$75.00	\$150.00	
Add Chicken to any Salad	\$40.00	\$80.00	
APPETIZERS			
Boom Boom Shrimp	\$75.00	\$150.00	
Buffalo Wings – Mild	\$75.00 \$70.00	\$150.00	
Chicken Fingers Chicken Quesadillas	\$70.00 \$75.00	\$140.00 \$150.00	
Garlic Knots	\$35.00	\$70.00	
Mozzarella Wedges	\$70.00	\$140.00	
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$80.00	\$160.00	
PASTA & MORE	400.00	\$100.00	
Baked Rigatoni	\$70.00	\$140.00	
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$70.00	\$140.00	
Fettuccine Alfredo	\$70.00	\$140.00	
Lasagna (Meat) – 4 day notice	\$90.00	\$180.00	
Meatballs w/ Tomato Sauce (á la Carte)	\$70.00	\$140.00	
Rigatoni Meat Sauce	\$70.00	\$140.00	
Rigatoni Rosa Alfredo or Alfredo	\$70.00	\$140.00	
Sausage & Peppers (á la Carte)	\$70.00	\$140.00	
Stuffed Shells	\$70.00	\$140.00	
CHICKEN	400.00	****	
Chicken, Broccoli, Rigatoni, Garlic & Oil	\$80.00	\$160.00	
Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo	\$80.00	\$160.00	
Chicken Parmigiana (á la Carte) Chicken Marsala (á la Carte)	\$80.00	\$160.00 \$160.00	
Chicken Marsala (a la Carte)	\$80.00	\$100.00	
SHRIMP			
Shrimp Scampi Rigatoni	\$80.00	\$160.00	
Shrimp, Broccoli, Rigatoni, Garlic & Oil	\$80.00	\$160.00	
Shrimp Fettuccine Alfredo	\$80.00	\$160.00	
		·	
GOURMET SANDWICH		444000	
Cold Hoagie	\$70.00	\$140.00	
Hot Hoagie	\$80.00 \$70.00	\$160.00	
Wraps	\$70.00	\$140.00	
DESSERT			
Fudge Brownies	\$40.00	\$80.00	
Mini Cannoli	\$40.00	\$80.00	
Mini Eclairs	\$40.00	\$80.00	
Gourmet Combo of 3 desserts above	\$50.00	\$100.00	
Tiramisu – 4 day notice		\$140.00	
SIDES			
Quart of Soup	\$12.00		
2 Liter – Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist	\$5.00		

~ All prices & items are subject to change without notice. ~

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.